YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - THE LIONS DEN

Date

Wed, May 20, 09
Mon, May 25, 09
Mon, Jun 01, 09
Tue, Jun 02, 09
Tue, Jun 09, 09
Wed, Jun 17, 09
Thu, Jun 18, 09
Mon, Jun 22, 09
Thu, Jul 02, 09
Mon, Jul 06, 09
Tue, Jul 14, 09
Thu, Jul 16, 09
Thu, Jul 23, 09
Mon, Jul 27, 09

summer 2009 / MILLIKEN - EXTRA DRY

Feb. 02, 2026

S Home

o THE LIONS DEN

1 THE LIONS DEN
o THE LIONS DEN
1 THE LIONS DEN
o THE LIONS DEN

S Visitor

1 THE LIONS DEN
THE LIONS DEN

- THE LIONS DEN
- BALL HOGS

4 THE LIONS DEN
0 SMOKIN ACES

1 THE LIONS DEN
1 THE LIONS DEN

Time

9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm

Location



